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Early Years & Primary Secondary & Post 16

£  Price lists 2024-2025

Per  student

ASPECTS £10.10

BASEline £7.00

BASE Progress £13.90

BASE Inspection Ready £15.90

Cambridge Primary Insight Core £9.50

Cambridge Primary Insight Plus £14.50

Per student

MidYIS & Yellis

Per Product Fee £150

1-100 students £11.10

Next 101-175 students £8.50

Next 176+ students £5.80

ALIS

Product Fee £200

1-60 students £9.00

Next 61-120 students £5.80

Next 121+ students £4.00

CEM Select

Wellbeing

CPSQ
CEM Select Registration Fee £393

CEM Select per student price Per student

1-120 students £18.30

Next 121-330 students £14.70

Next 331+ students £9.80

Per  student

Wellbeing Check £3.00

Per  student

CPSQ for Schools £4.00

Example calculation breakdown for MidYIS with 300 students:
Product fee   £150
1-100 students 100 at £11.10 = £1,110
101-175 students 75 at £8.50 = £637.50
176+ students 125 at £5.80 = £725
Total cost   £2622.50
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Price List
2024-2025£  Early Years & Primary

Per  student

ASPECTS £10.10

BASEline £7.00

BASE Progress £13.90

BASE Inspection Ready £15.90

Cambridge Primary Insight Core £9.50

Cambridge Primary Insight Plus £14.50



For full terms and conditions, including withdrawal fees, please see https://www.cem.org/gdpr 

Price List
2024-2025£  Secondary & Post 16

Per student

MidYIS & Yellis

Per Product Fee £150

1-100 students £11.10

Next 101-175 students £8.50

Next 176+ students £5.80

ALIS

Product Fee £200

1-60 students £9.00

Next 61-120 students £5.80

Next 121+ students £4.00
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Price List
2024-2025£  CEM Select

Example calculation breakdown for CEM Select with 350 students: 
Registration fee   £393
1-120 students 120 at £18.30 = £2,196
121-330 students 210 at £14.70 = £3,087
331+ students 20 at £9.80 = £196
Total cost   £5,872

CEM Select Registration Fee £393

CEM Select per student price Per student

1-120 students £18.30

Next 121-330 students £14.70

Next 331+ students £9.80


